
D
1
1
0

158

2
1
0 2

6
4

D
88

44

3
8
6

YLI INDUSTRY SDN. BHD. (504654-U)

Ultimate Lighting Experience

Tel: +60-5-366 5227 (Hunting Line), 366 4227, 366 8227, 366 9227 Fax: +60-5-365 1227, 366 1227

Email: info@yli-ind.com.my Website: www.yli-ind.com.my

Model: OS SL-1102 (GU10)

Specifications & Technical Data

LED Lawn Light

Technical Data

Date: 30 August 2024

YLI INDUSTRY SDN. BHD. Reserves the rights to alternate the specification of its product at any time without prior notice.

Brand Code
Luminous 
Flux (lm)

Candela 
(cd)

Power 
(W)

CCT
(K)

CRI 
(Ra)

SDCM
Beam 

Angle (°)
Lamp 
Base

Current
(A)

Power 
Factor (λ)

AC Input 
(V, Hz)

Lifespan 
(Hrs)

TOSHIBA
LED GU10 5W 3000K 36D
(RLDM02K05304U1EX1)

450lm 610cd 5W 3000K ≥ 90 ≤ 6 36° GU10 0.04 > 0.5
170-240V, 
50/60Hz

15000Hrs

TOSHIBA
LED GU10 7.5W 3000K 60D
(RLDM02K08306U1EX1)

640lm 740cd 7.5W 3000K ≥ 90 ≤ 6 60° GU10 0.06 > 0.5
170-240V, 
50/60Hz

15000Hrs

Max. Operating Temperature at ta 0°C to +35°C

Model
Luminaires Dimension Current (A) P.F. (λ)

Rim Housing Tempered Glass Diffuser Lamp Base AC Input (mm) ± 5 % >

OS SL-1102 DCA DCA Dot-Frosted
1 x 5W GU10 220-240V, 50/60Hz As Shown 0.04 > 0.50

1 x 7.5W GU10 220-240V, 50/60Hz As Shown 0.06 > 0.50

• Die Cast Aluminium Rim & Housing

• Anodized Aluminium Reflector

• Tempered Glass Dot-Frosted Diffuser

• Adjustable Lamp Position

• Ceramic Lampholder (GU10)

• Stainless Steel Screws

• Sealed With Silicone Gasket

• Waterproof Cable Entry

• Pre-Looping With Textile Silicone Cable

• Electrostatically Polyester Powder Coated

• Degree of Protection: IP65

• Type of Protection: Class 1

• Mounting Method: Surface Ground Mounted

Available Colour:

Black Texture or Silver Texture
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